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
room. Private bath. Near transporta-
tion. Winn. 1543. 41LTN26-1tc

FOR RENT—ROOM. VERY REASON-
able. Newly decorated. Good home,
Winn., 2844, 41T3-1te

FOR RENT—PLEASANT ROOM NEAR
transportation. Phone Winn. 415.
41T3-1tc

FOR RENT — FURNISHED R®OM.
Convenient to all transportation.
Phone Winn. 2382, 41T3-1tp

FOR RENT — LOVELY BEDROOM
with large sleeping porch. Suitable
for 2 or 3. Winn. 2336. 41T3-1te

LOVELY LARGE ROOM. GENTLEMAN
preferred. Winn. 1877. 41LTN26-1tc

EXTRA LARGE ROOM, TWIN BEDS.
Winn. 1920. 41L'TN26-1tc

FOR RENT — FURNISHED ROOM, 89%3
Elm St. Winn. 1719. 41T3-1te

42 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

FOR RENT— 5 ROOM FLAT, 1ST FlL.
Near transportation. $65. Wil. 1130.

J6L'TNZ26-4tp

reasonable. |

March 26, 1927

12 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

apt. H. W. heat, Modern conven-
iences. Near trans. Reasonable. One
room downstairs for couple or single
person. Glencoe 301-M. 942 Glencoe
Road. 42TN2-3tc

INDIAN HILL

2 ROOM APARTMENTS, IMMEDIATIC
possession. $56 per month. Winn. 1800.
421 TN26-1te

FOR RENT—5 ROOM COZY FLAT,
fireplace, hot water heated. Best Res'd.
distriect. Winn. 573-R after 6:00 p. m.
on Saturdays. 42T3-tfc

FOR RENT—5 ROOM FLAT, HEATEIL
ond floor. £60. 491 Madison St. Tel
Glencoe 343-R.

42LLTN26-1tp
4 RMS. AND SUN PARLOR; H. W,
ht. Adults only. 1706 Elmwood Ave.
421, TN26-1tc

FOR RENT—LARGE 4 ROOM APART-
ment. $70 a month. 840 Center St.
Phone Winnetka 265. 421.TN26-1tc

Rt S SR S R EISR TS PR S NEES

FOR RENT—3 ROOM FLAT. REAR
entrance. Call Winn. 248 after 6 p. m.

421.TN26-1tc

m———

1 FOR RENT—HOUSES

FOR RENT — AFTER MAY 1. SIX RM.
stucco house. Breakfast nook, sun rm.,,
fireplace, bath, two-car garage. Wooded
lot. 10 minutes drive to Skokie Vallgy
Line to Northfield station. Tel. North-
brook 215-R1. $60 per mo. 44L'TNZ6-1tp

FOR RENT — WINNETEKA 6 RM. HSE.
Htd. sun porch, glazed sleeping porch,

2 baths, garage, near trans. May 1.
Glencoe 114, 441 TN26-1tp

FOR RENT—8 ROOM HOUSE, CON-
venient to station and schools, Ilot
50x150. Call Winn. 573-R. after 6 :00
p. m. on Saturdays. 44T3-tfc

FOR RENT — GOOD MODERN SEVEN
room house and small garage, well
located. $110. Phone Winn., 2318,

441 TN26-tfc

FOR RENT — WINN. SPLENDID 6 RM.
brick house, 2 baths. Phone Winn. 507.
441L'TN206-1tc

FOR RENT — BUNGALOW, 3 ROOMS,
bath, sleeping porch, full basement. $65.
1040 Pine St. Winn. 7562, 44LTNZ26-1tc

FOR RENT—7 ROOM HOUSE WITH 3
porches, Winn, 932, 44T3-1te

15 FOR RENT—FURN. HOUSES

FOR RENT—6 ROOM FURNISHED
house, Two-car garage.

May 1st to
Oct., 1st. Call after 5 o'clock. Winn.
1662.

45T2-2tp

FOR RENT — ATTRACTIVE 6 ROOM
house, furnished, sun porch, . sleep.
pch., gar. Winn. 1781, . 45T3-tfc

47 FOR RENT—GARAGES

FOR RENT—ONE SPACE IN TWO
car garage. Inquire at 988 Ash St
47T3-1tp

FOR RENT—GARAGE SPACE AT 502
Provident Ave.,, Winn. Price $8.00.
47T3-1te

48 FOR RENT—STORES & OFFICES

FOR RENT — OFFICE SPACE, 2ND
floor, suitable for doctor, lawyer or gen-
eral office space. Rental from $20 to
$50. Apply Rapp Bros., 522 Center St.,
Winnetka. 48LLTN26-tfc

al) FOR SALE—APT. BUILDINGS

T-r-—-—-#"ﬂ-- W -

FOR SALE — NORTH EVANSTON, 2
flat brick building ; 2 car garage. One
and a half vears old. Good transporta-
tion. Must sell, at a bargain, $19,000.
Will take vacant as part payment. Winn,
2752. S0LTN26-1te

52 " FOR SALE—HOUSES

WINNETKA

For Sale or to Rent

228 Sheridan Road

CHARMING NEW BRICK, 8 RM.
house : 4 br. 2 baths, ex. lav.; attached
garage. Apt. service. Good lot; near

schools and trans. See owner.
2L TN26-1tc

$2,500 CASH

WILL HANDLE 6 ROOM COLONIAL; 3
bedrooms, sun porch; hot water heat;
full attic with space for additional rms. ;
attached garage. Terms arranged to
suit purchaser. Price $16,500.

E. E. Stults Realty Co.

421, TN 26-1tc |

460 Winnetka Ave. Winn. 1800
52LTN26-1tc

FOR RENT — 3 ROOMS UPSTAIRS
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